PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
MODEL
LAMP
CONTACT/TELEPHONE
Specifications Dimensions & Ordering Guide
Product specifications subject to change without notice.LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 416-996-1856 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
Listings
©Copyright 2007 Liteline Corporation.
10.24.08
XENON
THREE PUCK PACKS
UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
CL-3JC20X
Description
Three Xenon Puck Light Fixtures, includes 3 - 20W Xenon JC
Lamps, 60W transformer and wiring harness. All Xenon puck
lights can be surface mounted or rececessed. Should you be
mounting 2 or 3 pucks with the wiring harness the maximum
spacing apart is 32". Available in six colours - Black, White,
Brushed Chrome, Chrome, Gold and Pewter.
Lamp Wattage / Type
• Supplied with 3 Xenon JC lamps, Bi-Pin G4 base, 20W, 12V.
Features
• Runs cooler than halogen.
• 15,000 hour average life.
(Last up to twenty times longer than halogen)
• Can replace existing halogen bulbs.
• Comes witha 6-ft. power cord and 3 light wiring harness, with
10-ft. cord.
Input/Output
• 120V AC/12V AC
Transformer
• 60W solid state electronic transformer provides noise-free
voltage reduction and operation.
Accessories
• See Liteline Catalogue/Illustrated List Price Schedule for
details.
Model Colour
CL-3JC20X-BK Black
CL-3JC20X-WH White
CL-3JC20X-BC Brush Chrome
CL-3JC20X-CH Chrome
CL-3JC20X-GL Gold
CL-3JC20X-PT Pewter
For Surface Mount For Recessed Mount
All dimensions are in inches / millimeters